Department of the Interior

FY 2016
ID Code

14-1109-0-1-302
14-1116-0-1-302
14-5033-0-2-302
14-5033-4-2-302
14-5132-0-2-302
14-5017-0-2-302
14-9926-0-2-302
14-9926-4-2-302
14-9921-0-2-999
14-9921-4-2-999
14-9971-0-7-302
14-1917-0-1-302
14-1700-0-1-302
14-8370-0-7-302
14-1801-0-1-302
14-5015-0-2-999
14-5015-4-2-999
14-1803-0-1-999
14-1803-4-1-999
14-1804-0-1-551
14-1804-4-1-551
14-0680-0-1-301
14-0687-0-1-301
14-2636-0-1-301
14-5065-0-2-301
14-5173-0-2-301
14-5656-0-2-301
14-5537-0-2-301
14-4079-0-3-301
14-8070-0-7-301
14-0787-0-1-301
14-5174-0-2-301
14-0804-0-1-306
14-8562-0-7-306
14-1611-0-1-302
14-1612-0-1-302
14-1652-0-1-302
14-1696-0-1-302
14-5020-0-2-302
14-5020-4-2-302
14-5137-0-2-303
14-5241-0-2-302
14-5143-0-2-302
14-5143-0-2-302
14-5091-0-2-806
14-5252-0-2-303
14-5029-0-2-303
14-9927-0-2-302
14-8151-0-7-303
14-8216-0-7-302
14-1036-0-1-303
14-2645-0-1-303
14-2645-4-1-303
14-1042-0-1-303

Program name

Bureau of Land Management: Management of Lands and Resources

Oregon and California Grant Lands

Land Acquisition

Land Acquisition

Range Improvements

Service Charges, Deposits, and Forfeitures
Permanent Operating Funds

Permanent Operating Funds

Miscellaneous Permanent Payment Accounts
Miscellaneous Permanent Payment Accounts
Miscellaneous Trust Funds

Ocean Energy Management [Royalty and Offshore Minerals Management]

Offshore Safety and Environmental Enforcement
Oil Spill Research

Office of Surface Mining Reclamation and Enforcement: Regulation and Technology

Abandoned Mine Reclamation Fund

Abandoned Mine Reclamation Fund

Payments to States in Lieu of Coal Fee Receipts
Payments to States in Lieu of Coal Fee Receipts
Supplemental Payments to UMWA Health Plans
Supplemental Payments to UMWA Health Plans
Water & Science: Water and Related Resources
California Bay-Delta Restoration

Indian Water Rights Settlements

Policy and Administration

Central Valley Project Restoration Fund

Colorado River Dam Fund, Boulder Canyon Project
San Joaquin Restoration Fund

Lower Colorado River Basin Development Fund
Reclamation Trust Funds

Central Utah Project: Central Utah Project Completion Account
Utah Reclamation Mitigation and Conservation Account
US Geological Survey: Surveys, Investigations, and Research
USGS: Contributed Funds

US Fish and Wildlife Service: Resource Management
US Fish and Wildlife Service: Construction
Multinational Species Conservation Fund
Neotropical Migratory Bird Conservation

Land Acquisition

Land Acquisition

Migratory Bird Conservation Account

North American Wetlands Conservation Fund
Cooperative Endangered Species Conservation Fund
Cooperative Endangered Species Conservation Fund
National Wildlife Refuge Fund

Recreation Enhancement Fee Program, FWS
Federal Aid in Wildlife Restoration

Miscellaneous Permanent Appropriations

USFWS: Sport Fish Restoration

USFWS: Contributed Funds

National Park Service: Operation of the NPS
Centennial Challenge

Centennial Challenge

National Recreation and Preservation

Authorized by Constitutional
Proposed Budget Amount

1,067
108
37
56
10
31
196
8
39
-16
25
74
68
15
128
268
200
24

O OO0 O0OO0OO0OO0OOoOOoOOoOOo

[ 2 NN
U 00 b

127
363
800

N
S
O OO0 O0OO0OO0OOoOOoOOo

[y
[N
N
[y
[N
N

106
80
55

108
50

609

446

2,515

50

100
54

O OO0 000 P,~POOODODODODODOO0ODO0ODO0ODO0ODO0ODO0OO0OOO0OOO0ODOOOOoOOoOOoO



14-1031-4-1-303
14-1039-0-1-303
14-1039-0-1-303
14-5035-0-2-303
14-5035-4-2-303
14-9928-0-2-303
14-5140-0-2-303
14-9924-0-2-303
14-9972-0-7-303
14-9972-4-7-303
14-2100-0-1-999
14-2301-0-1-452
14-2204-0-1-452
14-2303-0-1-452
14-5051-0-2-452
14-9925-0-2-452
14-2628-0-1-452
14-0102-0-1-306
14-0102-0-1-306
14-5003-0-2-999
14-5045-0-2-806
14-5248-0-2-302
14-5243-0-2-302
014-5574-0-2-806
014-5574-4-2-806
14-0415-0-1-808
14-0415-4-1-808
14-0412-0-1-808
14-0107-0-1-306
14-0104-0-1-306
14-0120-0-1-808
14-5265-0-2-452
14-8030-0-7-452
14-5141-0-2-806
14-1114-0-1-806
14-1114-4-1-806
14-1121-0-1-304
14-1618-0-1-302
14-1125-0-1-302
14-4523-0-4-306

Urban Parks and Recreation Fund

NPS: Construction

NPS: Construction and Major Maintenance
NPS: Land Acquisition and State Assistance
NPS: Land Acquisition and State Assistance
NPS: Recreation Fee Permanent Appropriations
Historic Preservation Fund

NPS: Other Permanent Appropriations

NPS: Miscellaneous trust Funds

NPS: Miscellaneous trust Funds

Bureau of Indian Affairs and Bureau of Indian Education: Operation of Indian Programs

Construction
White Earth Settlement Fund

Indian Land and Water Claim Settlements and Miscellaneous Payments to Indians

Operation and Maintenance of Quarters

Miscellaneous Permanent Appropriations

Indian Guaranteed Loan Program Account

Departmental Offices: Office of the Secretary, Departmental Operations
Salaries and Expenses

Mineral Leasing and Associated Payments

National Petroleum Reserve, Alaska

Leases of Lands Acquired for Flood Control, Navigation, and Allied Purposes
National Forests Fund, Payment to States

Geothermal Lease Revenues, Payment to Counties

Geothermal Lease Revenues, Payment to Counties

Compact of Free Association

Compact of Free Association

Assistance to Territories

Office of the Solicitor: Salaries and Expenses

Office of the Inspector General: Salaries and Expenses

Office of the Special Trustee for American Indians: Federal Trust Programs
Tribal Special Fund

Tribal Trust Fund

National Indian Gaming Commission, Gaming Activity Fees

Payments in Lieu of Taxes

Payments in Lieu of Taxes

Central Hazardous Materials Fund

Natural Resource Damage Assessment and Restoration: Natural Resource Damage Assessmr

Wildland Fire Management
Working Capital Fund

25
251
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210
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100
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